Beauty From Witin D -

BEAUTY ICED TEA COLLAGEN

ltem No.: 5449148

This crystal clear drink contains green tea extract and collagen hydro-
lysate to pamper you from within. Let the tea titillate your taste buds
-add a few ice cubes and experience its unique Chicha morada flavour.
The zinc, biotin and vitamin A in the iced tea contribute to the mainte-
nance of healthy skin and hair.

Vitamin C contributes to reducing tiredness and fatigue, and
protects cells from oxidative stress.
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To experience this drink at its best, add a couple of ice
cubes to your collagen iced tea before drinking.

COLLAGEN

BEAUTY
ICED TEA

Food supplement with collagen,
green tea extract, vitamins, zinc

& sweetener

Contains collagen. Collagen is
a key component of skin,
bones, tendons, cartilage and
blood vessels.

Contains high-quality collagen
hydrolysate (8 g/ 300 ml)
Contains vitamin A. Vitamin A
contributes to the maintenance
of healthy skin.

Contains vitamin C. Vitamin C
contributes to reducing tired-
ness and fatigue, and protects
cells from oxidative stress.
Contains zinc. Zinc contributes
to the maintenance of healthy
skin, hair and nails.

Contains biotin. Biotin
contributes to the maintenance
of healthy skin.

Low carbohydrate content
(0.2g/ 300 ml)

Clear and water-soluble
Gluten-free

Lactose-free
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Beéuty From Within

BEAUTY ICED TEA COLLAGEN

Description
Food supplement with collagen, green tea extract, vitamins,
zinc and sweetener

Dosage per serving and use

Quickly stir 10 g of the powder into 300 ml water
or use a shaker.
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Technical data

Flavours: Chicha morada

Shelf life: 15 - 18 months, depending on the
packaging format

Storage: Store in a cool, dry and dark place.
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Packaging: ' . ||

Allergy information

No allergens

Ingredients

92.5% hydrolysed collagen, green tea extract 25:1 (Camellia
sinensis, contains 95 % polyphenols, of which 45 % epigallo-
catechin gallate and 7 % caffeine), natural flavouring, DL-malic
acid, food colouring (carrot concentrate, blackcurrant concen-
trate), acid: citric acid, L-ascorbic acid, zinc gluconate, sweete-
ner: sucralose, retinyl acetate, D-biotin

Note

- Contains caffeine (21 mg per daily intake). Not recommended
for children or pregnant women.

- During pregnancy, only take vitamin A after consulting a
doctor.

- Refrain from taking other food supplements with vitamin A.
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Nutrition Information

Energy value
Energy value
Fat

-of which
saturates
Carbohydrates
-of which sugars
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Nutrients and

other substances

Collagen
Green tea extract

-of which polyphenols

-of which

epigallocatechin gallate
-of which caffeine

Vitamin C
Zinc

Vitamin A (g RE)

Biotin

per100g

1476kJ
353 kcal
<0b5g

<0.1lg
28¢g
<05g
<05g
83g
047g

per serving
(10g)

84g
300 mg
285mg

135mg
21 mg
44 mg
3mg
440 pg
28 g

per serving

(10g)

148kJ
35 keal
<05bg

<0.lg
<05bg
<05g
<05g

83g
0.05¢g

Al information provided by our company, including recommendations, is intended solely for business users (business to business) and not for end users. It is the responsibility of the food company whose name is used to market the
product to ensure that this product fulfils the applicable legal food safety requirements, particularly with regard to claims and the packaging presentation. The information provided by our company conforms to the recognised state of
knowledge and practice; however, it does not relieve the respective food company from its responsibility and commitment to carry out in-depth testing of its product. The provision of any product information in relation to its use does not

represent any explicit or implied guarantee for the suitability of the product for a specific purpose.
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